NUTS

GLOBAL
ELASTIC STOP NUTS

Impregno-Plated

e LOCKING COLLAR IS NON-DESTRUCTIVE

— DOES NOT GALL BOLT THREAD OR

REMOVE PLATING
o CONSTANT LOCKING FORCE ANYWHERE ON

THE BOLT, PREVENTS LIQUID LEAKAGE

e LOCKING COLLAR HELPS TO SEAL MOISTURE
OUT AND RETARD RUST AND CORROSION
OF THE THREAD AREA

o [MPREGNO-PLTD FOR MAXIMUM PROTECTION
AGAINST RUST AND CORROSION

PART #
N94-510440
N94-510632
N94-510832
N94-511024
N94-511250
N94-511315
N94-511375
N94-511415
N94-511500
N94-511565
N94-511625
N94-511750
N94-511875
N94-511990
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USS — Coarse Threads

DESCRIPTION
4-40 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
6-32 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
8-32 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
10-24 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
1/4-20 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
5/16-18 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
3/8-16 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
7/16-14 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
1/2-13 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
9/16-12 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
5/8-11 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
3/4-10 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
7/8-9 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
1"-8 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC

PACK
(BAA)
(BAA)
(BAA)
(BAA)
(BAA)
(BAA)
(BAA)
(BAA)
(BAA)
(FA)
(FA)
(CF)
(BA)
(BA)

PART #
N97-521032
N97-521251
N97-521316
N97-521376
N97-521416
N97-521501
N97-521566
N97-521626
N97-521751
N97-521876
N97-521991

SAE — Fine Threads

DESCRIPTION
10-32 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
1/4-28 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
5/16-24 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
3/8-24 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
7/16-20 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
1/2-20 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
9/16-18 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
5/8-18 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
3/4-16 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
7/8-14 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC
1"-14 NYLON LOCK NUT ZINC

GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS

PACK
(BAA)
(BAA)
(BAA)
(BAA)
(BAA)
(BAA)
(FA)
(FA)
(CF)
(BA)
(BA)
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